Part 1: Independent Companies

Companies who are Approved to Carry Out Cabin Crew Training

CCTO o010 Skypeople Training Limited
EDM Training Academy
Brunel House
Thorpe Road
Newton Heath
Manchester
M40 5Bl Telephone: 01612033177 Fax: 01612022500
Website: skypeopletraining.com
E-mail: katie@skypeopletraining.co.uk
CCTO o011 EmPower Crew Limited
337 Holdenhurst Road
Bournemouth
BH3 8BT Telephone: 07801 289123 Fax:
Website: www.empowerflight.aero
E-mail: ccto@empowerflight.aero
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Part 2: AOC Holders

See Part 1 for the equivalent list of independent companies (not AOC Holders).

Company

ACROPOLIS AVIATION LTD
AIR KILROE LTD
AIRTANKER SERVICES LTD
AURIGNY AIR SERVICES LTD
BA CITYFLYER LTD

BA EUROFLYER LTD

BAE SYSTEMS (CORPORATE AIR TRAVEL) LTD
BLUE ISLANDS LTD

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC
DIRECTFLIGHT LTD

EASYJET UK LTD

JET2.COM LTD

LOGANAIR LTD

26 January 2026

Trading As

EASTERN AIRWAYS

BRITISH AIRWAYS

AIRTASK GROUP

Part 2 - AOC Holders

AOC Number

2363
2068
2388
373
2314
2488
2171
2189
441
1060
2448
598

2105
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Company Trading As AOC Number
NETJETS AIR TRANSPORTS UK LTD 2464
NORSE ATLANTIC UK LTD 2484
RYANAIR UK LTD 2451

TAG AVIATION (UK) LTD 2131
TITAN AIRWAYS LTD 1212

TUI AIRWAYS LTD TUl 294
VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD 534
WIZZ AIR UK LTD WIZZ AIR UK 2449

Total: 21
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