

Companies who are Approved to Carry Out Cabin Crew Training

Part 1: Independent Companies

See Part 2 for the equivalent list of AOC Holders.

CCTO 010 Skypeople Training Limited

EDM Training Academy

Brunel House

Thorpe Road

Newton Heath

Manchester

M40 5BJ

Telephone: 01612033177

Fax: 01612022500

Website: skypeopletraining.com

E-mail: katie@skypeopletraining.co.uk

CCTO 011 EmPower Crew Limited

337 Holdenhurst Road

Bournemouth

BH8 8BT

Telephone: 07801 289123

Fax:

Website: www.empowerflight.aero

E-mail: ccto@empowerflight.aero

Part 2: AOC Holders

See Part 1 for the equivalent list of independent companies (not AOC Holders).

Company	Trading As	AOC Number
ACROPOLIS AVIATION LTD		2363
AIR KILROE LTD	EASTERN AIRWAYS	2068
AIRTANKER SERVICES LTD		2388
AURIGNY AIR SERVICES LTD		373
BA CITYFLYER LTD		2314
BA EUROFLYER LTD	BRITISH AIRWAYS	2488
BAE SYSTEMS (CORPORATE AIR TRAVEL) LTD		2171
BLUE ISLANDS LTD		2189
BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC		441
DIRECTFLIGHT LTD	AIRTASK GROUP	1060
EASYJET UK LTD		2448
JET2.COM LTD		598
LOGANAIR LTD		2105

See Part 1 for the equivalent list of independent companies (not AOC Holders).

Company	Trading As	AOC Number
NETJETS AIR TRANSPORTS UK LTD		2464
NORSE ATLANTIC UK LTD		2484
RYANAIR UK LTD		2451
TAG AVIATION (UK) LTD		2131
TITAN AIRWAYS LTD		1212
TUI AIRWAYS LTD	TUI	294
VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD		534
WIZZ AIR UK LTD	WIZZ AIR UK	2449

Total: 21